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Fri

Mon

Thu
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Date

12/8/2017

12/13/2017

12/15/2017

12/20/2017

12/28/2017

12/29/2017

1/4/2018

1/8/2018

1/10/2018

1/12/2018

1/15/2018

1/16/2018

1/19/2018

1/22/2018

1/24/2018

1/26/2018

1/30/2018

2/1/2018

2/2/2018

2/7/2018

2/9/2018

2/12/2018

2/15/2018

2/21/2018

Time
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7

7:

7:

7:

7

7

7:

7:

30 pm
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:30 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

00 pm

Default Division - Clearfield

Status

PPD
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Visitors
Curwensville

Central-
Martinsburg

Clearfield
Clearfield

Clearfield

Clearfield

Tyrone
Clearfield

Clearfield

Penns Valley
Clearfield

Clearfield

Clearfield

DuBois
Huntingdon
Bellefonte
Clearfield
Brookville

Bald Eagle
Area

Clearfield

Philipsburg-
Osceola

Clearfield
Clearfield

St. Marys

Home
Clearfield

Clearfield

Huntingdon
Bellefonte

Harmony

Purchase Line

Clearfield

Punxsutawney

Bald Eagle
Area

Clearfield
C-L

Philipsburg-
Osceola

Central-
Martinsburg

Clearfield
Clearfield
Clearfield
Tyrone

Clearfield

Clearfield

Penns Valley

Clearfield

Curwensville
Penns Valley

Clearfield

Venue

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Purchase Line
Christmas Classic

Purchase Line
Christmas Classic

Mountain League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Non-League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Mountain League

Non-League

Mountain League

D9 4A Semifinals

Officials


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451602&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451603&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451604&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451605&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451606&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567019
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451607&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567019
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451608&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451609&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451610&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451611&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24449451&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451612&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451613&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451614&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451615&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451616&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451617&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24414351&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451618&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451620&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24451621&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24604199&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1567022
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24631800&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1928327

Wed

Fri

Status:

2/28/2018 7:30 pm

3/9/2018 7:30 pm

F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie

TBP To Be Played

CAN Canceled

PPD Postponed

SPD Suspended

FFT Forfeit

FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported

W

55-44

Clearfield

South
Fayette

Bradford

Clearfield

D9 4 Title at DuBois
HS

PIAA 4A 1st Round
at St. Marys HS

@ Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Friday, November 23, 2018.


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24662163&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1929873
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036650133&GameID=24687757&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1973603

